
Monday 22 May 09:30 French IIA: Translation from Modern French (1 hour 30 minutes)

German IIA: Translation from Modern German (1 hour 30 minutes)

Italian IIA: Translation from Italian (1 hour 30 minutes)

Spanish IIA: Translation from Modern Spanish (1 hour 30 minutes)

14:30 French IIB: Translation into Modern French (1 hour 30 minutes)

German IIB: Translation from Modern German (1 hour 30 minutes)

Italian IIB: Translation into Italian (1 hour 30 minutes)

Spanish IIB: Translation from Modern Spanish (1 hour 30 minutes)

Tuesday 23 May 09:30 Italian I: Essay in Italian

Knowledge and Reality 

14:30 German XIA: Early Modern Literary Texts

Wednesday 24 May 09:30 French I: Essay in French

Italian V:  Linguistic Studies II

The Philosophy of Kant 

Thursday 25 May 09:30 Ethics 

14:30 Spanish VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1811 to the present

Friday 26 May 09:30 Philosophy of Cognitive Science 

14:30 French VIII: Topics in the Period of Literature (iii): 1715 to the present

Saturday 27 May 09:30 German I: Translation into German and Essay in German

Monday 29 May 09:30 French XI: Modern Prescribed Authors (ii)

Tuesday 30 May 09:30 German VIII: Period of Literature (iii): Modern German Literature 1730 to the present

14:30 Italian IX: Medieval Prescribed Texts

Wednesday 31 May 09:30 German X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i)

Thursday 01 June 09:30 Plato: Republic (in translation) 

14:30 French VII: Topics in the Period of Literature (ii): 1530 to 1800

The Later Philosophy of Wittgenstein 

Friday 02 June 09:30 Spanish I: Translation into Spanish and Essay in Spanish

14:30 Italian VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1750 to the present, and Cinema

Theory of Politics 

Saturday 03 June 09:30 French X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i)

14:30 Philosophy of Religion 

Spanish XI: Modern Prescribed Authors (ii)

Monday 05 June 09:30 Philosophy of Mind 

Wednesday 07 June 09:30 Post-Kantian Philosophy 

Thursday 08 June 09:30 Aristotle: Nicomachean Ethics (in translation) 

Friday 09 June 14:30 Early Modern Philosophy 

Saturday 10 June 09:30 Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism 

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2017

Honour Schools of Philosophy and Modern Languages
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J. E. GRANT

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend as follows: 

*at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG for the Philosophy papers.

*at EWERT HOUSE, Summertown, Oxford for the Modern Languages papers.
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